LZLZLZLZ
Rotameter with Metallic TubeRotameter with Metallic TubeRotameter with Metallic TubeRotameter with Metallic Tube
        LZ Rotameter with metallic tube (hereafter called flow
meter for short) is suitable for measuring flow rate of
liquid、gas、and steam in the enclosed pipe.
  This flow meter is designed with several types. Besides
on-site indication type (LZZ type), types of indication
plus alarm (LZK type) and indication together with output

0.025 0.7
0.04 1.1
0.06 1.8
0.1 2.8
0.16 4
0.25 7
LZZ-15
LZD-15
15
0.4 10
5
0.6 16
1 30
1.6 45
LZZ-25
LZD-25 25
2.5 70
7.2
4 110 LZZ-40
LZD-40 40
6 160
10
10 250 LZZ-50
LZD-50 50
16 400
13
25 750 LZZ-80
LZD-80 80
40 1100
17
1800 LZZ-100
LZD-100 100  60
2500
10：1 1.5～2.5
23
LZZ-150
LZD-150 150 160  400    30
Note: LZ(D)-20 (DN20), LZ(D)-65 (DN65), LZ(D)-125 (DN125) should be purchased
by special order.
Ambient temperature: -20～+50  ℃
Temperature of fluid：：：： -80～+120 (℃ ＞120  could be pointed out ℃